16th Annual SJO5K 5K Run/Walk 1K Kids Fun Run Saturday, July 29th, 2023 - 7:30 www.sjo5K.com



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Sponsor Name:	Donation Amount:
Contact Person:	Address:
Talanhona Numbar:	Email:

Platinum Level \$1,000

- Sponsor name announced on social media
- Sponsor logo on race-day registration form
- Printed and verbal recognition on race-day
- (4) Free 5K Run/Walk or 1K Kids Fun Run registration
- Sponsor logo on race-day banner and traveling banner

\$500

Gold Level

- Sponsor name announced on social media
- (2) Free 5K Run/Walk or 1K Kids Fun Run registration
- Printed and verbal recognition on race-day
- Sponsor logo on race-day banner and travel banner

Silver Level \$250

- Sponsor name announced on social media
- (1) Free 5K Run/Walk or 1K Kids Fun Run registration
- Printed and verbal recognition on race-day
- Sponsor logo on race-day banner and travel banner

Bronze Level \$100

- Sponsor name announced on social media
- Printed recognition on race-day
- Sponsor logo on race day banner

All donations welcome. This is a great opportunity to advertise!

Deadline: June 1st, 2023

Questions, please email: sjo5krace@gmail.com

SJO5K is a 501 (c) 3 organization and donations are tax deductible.